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Zuchter

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

FRANCE

DV
DV
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DV
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DV

FRANCE

DV
DV

04100
04543
04305
04305
05631
07201
05804
04940
04036
01831
04425
06900
08156
06016
03958
08134
08288
05830
0667
0968
01559
05641
07196
08717
16
0169
06107
06357
01903
05679
07402
05382
09101
03689
02550
086
0100
07392
07749
04406
16
02523
02733

RUHR.2016
JAK

As-Wertung nach 3 Fliigen

16 1034
16 820
16 134
16 30
16 1330
16 281
16 436
16 1360
16 128
16 360
16 708
16 700
16 405
16 19
16 333
16 213
16 177
16 908
16 899
16 560
16 424
16 204
16 685
16 11
128744
16 49
16 989
16 119
16 923
16 125
16 1018
16 104
16 1300
16 145
16 351
16 808
16 51
16 126
16 126
16 1046
128743
16 7722
16 720

FulRring

Schiittken, Felix
Sandkuehler, Julian
Beumer, Linus

von Oy, Julius
Hellmann, Florian
Hegering, Alexandra
Beyer, Anna

Thust, Anna-Lena
Meyer, Silas
Gilink, Jan

Busche, Jannes
Versemann, Lea
Licke, Felix

Koch, Jonas

Loose, Leonie
Meier, Philipp
Meyerholz, Chantal

Daiminger, Alexander

Rosomm, Justin
Gille, Cheyenne
Sonntag, Dominic
Richter, Sebastian
Targatz, Maurice
Zimmermann, Sven
Knapp, Levin
Gerdemann, Jan
Funke, Sophie
Heuer, Carsten
Hoop, Maren
Hovekenmeier, Jonas
Blattner, Marcel
Lang, Marvin
Roost, Caro

Bauer, Jonas
Slaghuis, Melina
Funk, Maike

Grafe, Joris

Fege, Alexandra
Skiba, Adrian
Wichert, Lea-Sophie
Knapp, Jost
Gronhoff, Jens
So6llner, Paula
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Preise As-Punkte
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259,48
248,37
227,27
169,88
146,46
91,95
184,16
144,50
143,31
135,39
121,54
118, 36
103,71
98,34
98, 30
94,33
91,65
77,00
75,49
69, 60
59,14
47,82
44,97
41,47
28,44
96,97
96,77
93,94
90,91
90, 32
88,24
84,85
82,35
81,82
79,41
70,59
69,70
67,65
64,71
61,76
60,61
58,06
57,58

Stand: 02.09.2016
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Zuchter

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
NL
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

06219
08860
01831
02317
06016
05314
07812
07259
09422
03906
05679
08979
0900
09247
0162
16
08134
07200
05390
04406
02364
02550
0169
01125

RUHR.2016
JAK

As-Wertung nach 3 Fliigen

16 121
16 74
16 93
16 2
16 7
16 890
16 422
16 438
16 88
16 163
16 581
16 1357
16 269
16 4
16 21
1155724
16 212
16 56l
16 260
16 1021
16 227
16 352
16 48
16 40

FulRring

Reuss, Nils
Heitmann, Rieke
Blekker, Jonas
Hauptkorn, Bastian
Koch, Marla

Miller, Jan

Floth, Dominik
Borker, Marline
Pietraszyk, Vanessa
Neupert, Maximilian
Bonke, Lennart
Cordes, Hannes
Wolterink, Merle
Koch, Alexander
Sandmann, Simon
Bruinenberg, Joe-Lute
Meier, Pierre
Kosfeld, Henrik
Baumker, Lukas
Schiittken, Luisa
Vogts, Marvin
Slaghuis, Julia
Gerdemann, Niklas
Niehaus, Melanie
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55,88
54,55
51,61
50,00
48,48
47,06
45,45
45,16
41,18
36,36
35,48
32,35
32,26
30,30
26,47
20,59
16,13
14,71
12,90
12,12
11,76
6,06

3,03

2,94
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